Fevereiro/25 - AC
Total Inativos
Segurados
PMG
PMG - LEI 5.323/19
PMG - LEI 5.071/16
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19
SAAE - LEI 5.071/16
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA
CAMARA - LEI 5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Aposentados

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Pensionistas

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI 5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Qtd FF
668
588

0
0
34
40
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Qtd FF
250
206
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Beneficios Pagos

Fundo Financeiro
Valor Beneficios - FF
2.540.603,84
2.016.099,04

241.562,24
205.597,42

1.340,22

76.004,92

Valor Beneficios - FF
1.754.735,34
1.510.609,52

25.348,60
142.772,30

76.004,92

Valor Beneficios - FF
785.868,50
505.489,52

216.213,64
62.825,12

1.340,22

Fundo Previdenciario

Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
815 2.722.889,41
76 133.585,32
199 808.909,90
363 1.066.029,66
101 402.031,50
14 17.576,62
12 63.779,38
42 180.246,42
6 31.889,69
O -
2 18.840,92
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
667 2.389.324,51
24 56.011,58
189 772.538,24
293 897.315,30
101 402.031,50
8 12.900,84
12 63.779,38
34 152.857,98
6 31.889,69
O -
o -
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
148 333.564,90
52 77.573,74
10 36.371,66
70 168.714,36
o -
6 4.675,78
o -
8 27.388,44
o -
O -
2 18.840,92
O -
o -

Total
Valor Beneficios

5.263.493,25
2.149.684,36
808.909,90
1.066.029,66
643.593,74
223.174,04

63.779,38

180.246,42

33.229,91

18.840,92

76.004,92

Valor Beneficios
4.144.059,85
1.566.621,10

772.538,24
897.315,30
427.380,10
155.673,14

63.779,38
152.857,98

31.889,69

76.004,92

Valor Beneficios
1.119.433,40
583.063,26
36.371,66
168.714,36
216.213,64
67.500,90
27.388,44
1.340,22
18.840,92



